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Schedule Report for PINW25 - Pine County Cricket W25
Report Date: 12/31/2024 1:20 PM

I # IDiv.I

Team / Site Name

Captain Name / Site Address

|| Captain / Site Phone

10

11

Andhowsherbush
SQUIRREL CAGE

Armed And Hammered
CORRAL

Barely Naked Men
BEARS DEN

Bearly Sober

BEARS DEN

Corral 2

CORRAL

Liquor Pigz

MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
Muni Toons

MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
Ope Wrong Hole
DENHAM RUN
ProjectileDysfunctio
DENHAM RUN
Smellslikebullshit
MIKEYS DENHAM BAR
Wildcats

SQUIRREL CAGE

SHAWN JOHNSON

8144 County Highway 61 Willow River, MN 55795
DARIN HOLMGREN

8135 Willow St Willow River, MN 55795

DREW WILDER

HWY 23 BRUNO, MN 55712

Trevor Magnuson

HWY 23 BRUNO, MN 55712

Eric Prachar

8135 Willow St Willow River, MN 55795

TREY SKINNER

201 ARROWHEAD LANE MOOSE LAKE, MN 55767-
RYAN WESTENDORF

201 ARROWHEAD LANE MOOSE LAKE, MN 55767-
MIKE JOHNSON

87439 Denham Crossing Rd Sturgeon Lake, MN 55783
ELI HUMPHREY

87439 Denham Crossing Rd Sturgeon Lake, MN 55783
MICHAEL WOELM

8735 Edgewood Rd DENHAM, MN 55783

TOM BRABEC

8144 County Highway 61 Willow River, MN 55795

763-670-4542
218-372-3181

218-372-8600
218-485-1920
320-838-3822
320-279-7759
320-838-3822
218-380-9081
218-372-8600
218-485-9977
218-485-8877
218-565-2142
218-485-8877
218-491-5847
218-658-8040
612-816-0947
218-658-8040
320-279-1572
218-658-4408
218-372-3368
218-372-3181

Division A

| Week I Date Home " Away I At INotes|

1 1/09/2025
Barely Naked Men BYE BYE
Liquor Pigz Corral 2 MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
Ope Wrong Hole Wildcats DENHAM RUN
Andhowsherbush ProjectileDysfunctio SQUIRREL CAGE
Armed And Hammered Muni Toons CORRAL
Smellslikebullshit Bearly Sober MIKEYS DENHAM BAR

2 1/16/2025
Smellslikebullshit BYE BYE
Bearly Sober Armed And Hammered BEARS DEN
Muni Toons Andhowsherbush MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
ProjectileDysfunctio Ope Wrong Hole DENHAM RUN
Wildcats Liquor Pigz SQUIRREL CAGE
Corral 2 Barely Naked Men CORRAL

3 1/23/2025
BYE Corral 2 BYE
Barely Naked Men Wildcats BEARS DEN
Liquor Pigz ProjectileDysfunctio MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
Ope Wrong Hole Muni Toons DENHAM RUN
Andhowsherbush Bearly Sober SQUIRREL CAGE
Armed And Hammered Smellslikebullshit CORRAL

4 1/30/2025
Armed And Hammered BYE BYE
Smellslikebullshit Andhowsherbush MIKEYS DENHAM BAR
Bearly Sober Ope Wrong Hole BEARS DEN
Muni Toons Liquor Pigz MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
ProjectileDysfunctio Barely Naked Men DENHAM RUN
Wildcats Corral 2 SQUIRREL CAGE

5 2/06/2025
BYE Wildcats BYE
Corral 2 ProjectileDysfunctio CORRAL
Barely Naked Men Muni Toons BEARS DEN
Liquor Pigz Bearly Sober MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
Ope Wrong Hole Smellslikebullshit DENHAM RUN
Andhowsherbush Armed And Hammered SQUIRREL CAGE

6 2/13/2025
Andhowsherbush BYE BYE
Armed And Hammered Ope Wrong Hole CORRAL
Smellslikebullshit Liquor Pigz MIKEYS DENHAM BAR
Bearly Sober Barely Naked Men BEARS DEN
Muni Toons Corral 2 MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
ProjectileDysfunctio Wildcats DENHAM RUN

7 2/20/2025
BYE ProjectileDysfunctio BYE
Wildcats Muni Toons SQUIRREL CAGE
Corral 2 Bearly Sober CORRAL
Barely Naked Men Smellslikebullshit BEARS DEN
Liquor Pigz Armed And Hammered MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
Ope Wrong Hole Andhowsherbush DENHAM RUN

8 2/27/2025
Ope Wrong Hole BYE BYE
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I Week I Date I Home || Away At INotes |
Andhowsherbush Liquor Pigz SQUIRREL CAGE
Armed And Hammered Barely Naked Men CORRAL
Smellslikebullshit Corral 2 MIKEYS DENHAM BAR
Bearly Sober Wildcats BEARS DEN
Muni Toons ProjectileDysfunctio MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
9 3/06/2025
BYE Muni Toons BYE
ProjectileDysfunctio Bearly Sober DENHAM RUN
Wildcats Smellslikebullshit SQUIRREL CAGE
Corral 2 Armed And Hammered CORRAL
Barely Naked Men Andhowsherbush BEARS DEN
Liquor Pigz Ope Wrong Hole MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
10 3/13/2025
Liquor Pigz BYE BYE
Ope Wrong Hole Barely Naked Men DENHAM RUN
Andhowsherbush Corral 2 SQUIRREL CAGE
Armed And Hammered Wildcats CORRAL
Smellslikebullshit ProjectileDysfunctio MIKEYS DENHAM BAR
Bearly Sober Muni Toons BEARS DEN
11 3/20/2025
BYE Bearly Sober BYE
Muni Toons Smellslikebullshit MOOSE LAKE MUNICIPAL
ProjectileDysfunctio Armed And Hammered DENHAM RUN
Wildcats Andhowsherbush SQUIRREL CAGE
Corral 2 Ope Wrong Hole CORRAL
Barely Naked Men Liquor Pigz BEARS DEN
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